
Year 10 End of Year Examinations 2025 
 

Date Time Subject Length Room 

Wednesday 23rd  
April 

P1/2 English Language & Literature 1h 30 Gym  

P3    

P4/5 French/Spanish Writing 1h 10/1h 15 Gym 

Thursday 24th April 

P1/2 
Biology Separates Opt A/B/C 

Comb Sci Rotation 1   Sets 1-4 
1h 45 
1h 15 

Gym 

P3    

P4/5 
Maths Paper 1 
Non Calculator 

1h 15 Gym 

Friday 25th April  
P1/2 RE 1h Gym 

P3/4 
Food & Nutrition 

Engineering Design 
1h 15 
1h 15 

Gym 

Monday 28th April  

P1/2 Chemistry Separates Opt A/B/C 1h 45 Gym 

P3    

P4/5 History 1h 20 Gym 

Tuesday 29th April  

P1/2 Geography 1h Gym 

P3    

P4/5 
Maths Paper 2 

Calculator 
1h 15 Gym 

Wednesday 30th 
April  

P1/2 Physics Separates  Opt A/B/C 1h 45 Gym 

P3    

P4/5 Computer Science - Written 1h 30 Gym 

Thursday 1st May  

P1/2 
PE 

Sport Studies 
1h 30 
1h 15 

Gym 

P3    

4/5 
Engineering Programmable 

Systems 
Design & Technology 

1h 15 
 

1h 30 
Gym 

Friday 2nd May  

P1/2 French/Spanish Reading 45m/1h Gym 

P3/4 Catch Ups 1h 30 approx Gym 

P3,4,5 Photography Practical 3h Art 1  

Tuesday 6th May All Day Music Practicals All day Mus 1  

Thursday 8th May 
P1/2 
P4/5 

10B Food Practical 
10A Food Practical 

2hrs Food 2 

Friday 9th May All Day 
Graphics Practical 

 
Music Practicals 

All day 
Art 2  

Mus 1  

Monday 12th May 
P1 

All Day 
Music Listening 

Art Practical 
45mins 
All Day 

Mus 1 
Art 1  

 


